ELICA SPA

ELICA SPA

ISIN: 1T0003404214

Overview

2024/04/29 11:28:30

Price
1.885 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-ELC

0.27% (0.01)

ITO003404214
ELC

Euronext Milan
EUR

Other

Stock

117 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

1.895 EUR (488)
1.90 EUR (500)
1.90 EUR

1.91 EUR
1.885 EUR
1.88 EUR
1.904616 EUR
6,348
12,090.00

14

50

3.50 |
3.00 ﬂ

2.50

2.00 h‘

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003404214&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5049a6d8009a96c1f0b8965f98904e3c741e3aece740206b10bf5cc80677fb7d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=482f1952333431c6f&time=1714483869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3be6315ca215c8d890833f8fbc335effbd30213043fd9f72df00d41370e276b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bacef248c03a0357e&time=1714483869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8086d6c30969df896cd2ce295735db78f7c4784cc6565fbf7b9e5df0f7855fcd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da1edf9dd6d0bbd1b&time=1714483869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6236d2f270af1968bee7b44fee32f538f17357fbd7157e291c9c3114ebc36531&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4f4fb04e81eec29e&time=1714483869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=840170dcb5b1525923503aacab9e26321dd1abefda22574b1d1906f286e97c2c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8aa09e9902226562&time=1714483869&tool=RSC

ELICA SPA

Details

2024/04/29 11:28:30

Price
1.885 EUR

Difference

o

0.27% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN ITO003404214
Symbol ELC
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 117 EUR

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00 h‘

Sy

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.895 EUR (488)
Ask (Ask size) 1.90 EUR (500)
Open 1.90 EUR
High 1.91 EUR
Low 1.885 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.88 EUR
VWAP 1.904616 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,348
Trading volume 12,090.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.30% -32.86% -44.71%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 -0.92 -1.52
Beta 0.16 0.16 0.44
Volatility 30.29 26.63 27.38

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

1.873 EUR (26,516
1.889 EUR (30,655
2.076 EUR (43,365
2.263 EUR (34,055
2.370 EUR (2024/01/18
1.830 EUR (2024/02/19

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ELICA SPA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:45
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 11:21

29
Euronext Milan 2024/04/ 11:28

29
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 12:31

29

1.90 EUR 0.00

1.845 EUR 0.00

1.885 EUR 0.01

1.84 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

_ T = D T D D

(
2.840 EUR (2023/04/28
1.655 EUR (2023/10/26

Number of
trades

2

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16091986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644502

ELICA SPA

Company profile

Company Logo
2 elica

Contact Details
ELICA SPA

Via Ermanno Casoli, 2 - 60044 Fabriano
Telefon: +39-0732-610-1

Fax: +39-0732-610-390

E-mail: info@elica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giulio Cocci

Francesco
Casoli

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francesco
Casoli

Angelo
Catapano

Elio Cosimo
Catania

Liliana Fratini
Passi

Monica Nicolini

Susanna
Zucchelli

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@elica.com
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